0.9%
0.4%

1.5%

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

nivolumab mek/taf

Share of events with
urgent/intensive care

Nausea

Vomi!ng

Infusion Reac!on

Endocrine

mek/taf: combina!on dabrafenib and trame!nib; AE: adverse event

Figure 1. Shares adverse events (AE) demanding hospitalization or urgent/intensive care.

Table 3. Sensitivity analysis: effect of price changes of 25% for
AE treatments by organ system.

Scenario Treatment costs

SpreadNivolumab Mek/taf

Base case €899.28 €861.89 €37.39
Treatment cost changes (+25%)

for AE related to: Overall cost delta
(% change to base
case)

Gastrointestinal system +11.5% +10.9% €47.54
Skin +2.9% +2.4% €42.23
Hypersensitivity and infusion reaction +1.8% +7.6% €11.88
Hepatic system +0.7% +2.1% €25.40
Endocrine system +8.0% +2.0% €91.70
Renal and pulmonary systems +0.1% NR NR
Other (uncategorized AE) +5.5% +4.5% €48.11

AE: adverse event
mek/taf: combination dabrafenib and trametinib

AE: adverse event; mek/taf: combination dabrafenib and trametinib.

Table 4. Sensitivity analysis: effect of the different splits of the
AE grade 3/4 category into AE grade 3 vs. grade 4.

Scenario Treatment costs Spread *

Overall cost delta (% change
to base case)

Grade 3: 95%; grade 4: 5% −13.1% −13.0% 31.63 €
Grade 3: 90%; grade 4: 10% −8.7% +8.7% 33.55 €
Grade 3: 80%; grade 4: 20% (base) 0.0% 0.0% 37.39 €
Grade 3: 70%; grade 4: 30% +8.7% +8.7% 41.23 €
Grade 3: 60%; grade 4: 40% +17.5% +17.4% 45.07 €

AE: Adverse events; *: cost advantage of combination mek/Tt over
Nivolumab.

6 S. WAHLER ET AL.

Ta
bl

e
5.

 D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n
of

 f
in

an
ci

al
 b

ur
de

n
in

 f
or

 e
ac

h
ad

ve
rs

e
ev

en
t

an
d

ea
ch

 g
ra

de
, w

he
n

ap
pl

ic
ab

le
.

Sp
ec

ia
lis

t/
M

ed
ic

at
io

n
La

bo
ra

to
ry

H
os

pi
ta

l
Sp

ec
ia

lis
t

M
ed

ic
at

io
n

La
bo

ra
to

ry
H

om
ec

ar
e

H
os

pi
ta

l
Sp

ec
ia

lis
t

M
ed

ic
at

io
n

La
bo

ra
to

ry
H

om
ec

ar
e

H
os

pi
ta

l

ou
tp

at
ie

nt
ou

tp
at

ie
nt

ou
tp

at
ie

nt
D

ec
re

as
ed

 a
pp

et
ite